PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT2971586

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
SUNNY LEE	07/01/2014
YONGJUN ZHANG	07/01/2014

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	WALSUN LIGHTING (HUIZHOU) CO., LTD.
Street Address:	NO.5 PLANT, ZONE 1, DASHIN GROUP SHUGUANG ROAD
Internal Address:	CHENJIANG,HUICHENG DISTRICT
City:	HUIZHOU CITY, GUANGDONG PROVINCE
State/Country:	CHINA
Postal Code:	516000

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	
Application Number:	29498710	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (888)972-4568

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 886939025605

Email: sripcon@ms2.kntech.com.tw

Correspondent Name: SHOU - HSIN YIN **Address Line 1:** P.O. BOX 90-3 TAIPEI

Address Line 4: TAIPEI CITY, TAIWAN 10699

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	ADP-021OL
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	SHOU-HSIN YIN
SIGNATURE:	/SH Yin/
DATE SIGNED:	08/06/2014

Total Attachments: 1

source=ADP-021OL-asgn#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 033481 FRAME: 0150

502924987

ASSIGNMENT OF APPLICATION FOR UNITED STATES LETTERS PATENT

WHEREAS Sunny Lee and Yo	ngjun Zhang					
hereinafter referred to collectively as the assignor, has invented a certain improvement relating to						
Foldable Lamp [x] the inventor(s) declaration for sinstrument; said application to be filed [] said application having been filed (Application Serial No) the [] said application having been filed (Serial No) the	d in the United States P in the United States Pa application serial numl under the Patent Coop under the Patent Coop	atent and Trademark C tent and Trademark Of per of said application v eration Treaty on	Office; fice on,			
AND WHEREAS Walsun Light	ting (Huizhou) Co., Ltd.					
who's address is No.5 plant, Zone Huizhou City, Guangdong Province, F	-		Huicheng District, 516000			
hereinafter referred to as the assigned application, including any and all divided all patents which may be granted the NOW THIS WITNESSETH, that valuable consideration paid by said said assignor hereby assigns, sells assigns, the full and exclusive right, and continuations thereof, and in and including any and all renewals, resuccessors and assigns, to have, ho and continuations thereof, and the including any and all renewals, reiss advantages in anywise arising from such patents when granted, including benefit of said assignee, and said assignefit of said assignor hereby agresuccessors or assigns, any and all any and all renewals, reissues and proposed and all renewals, reissues and proposed assignor authorizes and Patent on said application, and on an to said assignee, and said assignee's	sions and continuations refor, including any and to for and in considera assignee to said interest in and to said invention and assues and prolongations or appertaining thereto any and all renewals, is signee's successors and held and enjoyed the set to perform, upon the story and all divisions and any and all divisions and all divisions and all divisions and all divisions and any and all divisions and all di	s thereof, and in and to all renewals, reissues tion of One Dollar (\$ nor, the receipt of which assignee, and said a to said application, incompand all patents which said application, incompand all patents which thereof, with all the rigo, for and during the tereissues and prolongation assigns, in as ample same, if this assignment he request of said as ining or to the assertings sioner of Patents and Toontinuations thereof,	said invention and any and and prolongations thereof; 1.00), and other good and the is hereby acknowledged, assignee's successors and cluding any and all divisions the may be granted therefore gnee, and said assignee's cluding any and all divisions in may be granted therefor, phts, powers, privileges and erm or terms of any and all ons thereof, for the use and and beneficial a manner as at had not been made. It is good assignee's good said patents, including trademarks to issue Letters			
Sunny Lee	/Sunny Lee/	J	lul. 1, 2014			
Name of sole or first inventor	Signature		Pate			
Yongjun Zhang Name of second inventor, if any	/ YJ Zhang / Signature		Jul. 1, 2014 Date			
Name of third inventor, if any	Signature	D	Pate			

Signature

Name of fourth inventor, if any

RECORDED: 08/06/2014

PATENT REEL: 033481 FRAME: 0151

Date